AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:

[5-6 [40 [2 |1st Collin Bartos
2nd Silas Haynes

[5-6 [45 [3 |1st Kolt Lewis
2nd Blake Frederick
3RD Bryson Smith

[5-6 [50 [3 |1st Phoenix Hunter
2nd Tuff Hutcheson
3rd Jaxon Bond

[5-6 [55 [3 |1st Hunter Schneider
2nd Jace German
3rd Bradley Lawson Jr.

AGE: PLACE:

[7-8 Rookie |45 [5 |1st Bradley Davis
2nd Carter Hoover
3rd Corbin Eldridge
4th Robbie Persinger
5th Derrick Mahaffey

[7-8 Rookie |50 [3 |1st Blake Bartos
2nd Diton Farnsworth
3rd Brady Dunlap

[7-8 Rookie  |64/65 |5 |1st Danny Beckett
2nd Ryan Wilhelm
3rd Grant Clinton
4th Carson Barnes
5th Jackson Young

[7-8 Rookie |69 [2 |1st Kayden Packard
2nd Brock Davis

[7-8 Rookie |75 [2 [1ST Austin Mullins
2nd Brock Davis

[7-8 Rookie  |Hwt |3 |1st Landon Sowards
2nd Lance Wolbert
3rd Brendon Betts

[7-8 Open [52 [3 [1st Maven Reid
2nd Blake Bartos
3rd Aiden Ohl

[7-8 Open [57 [4 [1ST Mason Turnbaugh
2nd Jayson Knapp
3rd Dalen Martin

[7-8 Open [77 [2 |1st Dillon Badia

2nd

Liam Neitenbach




AGE:

PLACE:

[9-10 Rookie |58

[1st

2nd

[9-10 Rookie |70

[1st

9-10 Rookie 79

2nd
3rd

1ST
2ND
3rd

[9-10 Rookie |94

[1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Rookie  |120

[2

[1st

2nd

[10-11 Rookie 123

[3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Open |60

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[9-10 Open |65

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Open |70

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Open |78

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Open |84

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Benjamin Wood

Robert Willett

Shae Sparks

Devon Vasko

Michael Howard

Clete Rogers

Xander Ruth

Lilian Brubaker

Colton Sparks

Shayd Celler

Landon Belt

Ben Davidson

Emerson Young

Wyatt Dille

Sage Fox

Emerson Young

Ridge Barkley

Jacob Ohl

Colyn Limbert

Kayden Packard

Benjamin Wood

Tyler Ray

Ridge Barkley

Grayson Hoover

John Minarchick

Mason Buchanan

Garrett Montgomery

Logan Cravatas

Chase Studer

Gavin Clinton

Dylan Franklin

Nathan Theil

Quentin Whitehill

Jesse Badiu

Tucker Kaufan

Nolan Martial

Xander Ruth

Trenton Wikel

Elijah Fenton

Robbie Davidson

Shayd Celler




5th

[9-10 Open

[92

[1st

2nd
3rd
PLACE:

[11-12 Rookie

[66

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Rookie

[87

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Rookie

[102

[1st

2nd

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Open

[100

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

[110

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

[125

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[135

[1st

2nd

[13-14

[113

[1st

2nd

Joshua Fenton

Logan Lloyd

Nathan Theil

Hunter Hutcheson

Gavin Clinton

Nathan Ganzhorn

Hailey Eldridge

Grant Barrett

Noah Uleny

Katie Vogt

Trenton Osborne

Kaden Mullins

Ty Strouse

Quentin Whitehill

Levi Cochran

Noah Ulery

Ethan Turnbaugh

Trevor Badiu

Jay Doyle

Grant Barrett

Maxwell Weaver

Raymond Snyder

Nate Barnett

Carter Krou

Caleb Chipgus

Dylan Dotson

Mason Cover

Trenton Osborne

Kayden Mullins

George Limberger

Hunter Vogus

Zane Finley

Nathan Zehner

George Limberger

Seth Majewski

Walker Uhl




